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TROLL

ORIENTEERING
CLUB

Jean BAISIPONT
C.O. Liege
Course : H:05

Distance : 4600m
Time : 1:09:56 (15'12"/km)

MERODESE BOSSEN
MERODESE BOSSEN 25.1.2015
TROL

13/20 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Ivo TIMMERMANS
2. Frans WENS

3. Gustaaf PEERS
3. Mike IN T GROEN
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0:44:45
0:46:00
0:51:16
0:51:16
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